Holiday Timetable 2019

Dec 22™ Saturday am

Maths 8.30 - 9.30

English 9.45 - 10.45

Verbal 11.00 - 12.00

Dec 22" Saturday pm

Non-Verbal 1.00 - 2.00

Exam Technique 2.15 - 3.15

Jans® Saturday

Maths 8.30 - 9.30

English 9.45 - 10.45

Verbal 11.00 - 12.00

Jan 5" Saturday

Non-Verbal 12.15 - 1.15

February 20" Wednesday

Non-Verbal 5.00 — 6.00

Non-Verbal 6.15 —7.15

February 21" Thursday

Maths 8.30 - 9.30

Maths 9.45 - 10.45

February 21" Thursday

English 11.00 - 12.00

English 12.15-1.15

February 21" Thursday

English 5.00 — 6.00

Maths 6.15 -7.15

February 22™ Friday

Verbal 8.30 - 9.30

Verbal 9.45 - 10.45

Verbal 11.00 - 12.00

April 10" Wednesday

Non-Verbal 5.00 — 6.00

Non-Verbal 6.15 - 7.15

April 11" Thursday

Maths 8.30 - 9.30

Maths 9.45 - 10.45

April 11" Thursday

English 11.00 - 12.00

English 12.15-1.15

April 11" Thursday

Maths 5.00 — 6.00

English 6.15-7.15

April 12" Friday

Verbal 8.30-9.30

Verbal 9.45 - 10.45

Verbal 11.00 - 12.00

April 12" Friday

Exam Technique 1.00 - 2.00

Exam Technique 2.15 - 3.15

April 17" Wed nesday

Non-Verbal 5.00 — 6.00

Non-Verbal 6.15 —7.15

April 18" Thursday

Maths 8.30 - 9.30

Maths 9.45 - 10.45

April 18" Thursday

English 11.00 - 12.00

English 12.15-1.15

April 18" Thursday

English 5.00 - 6.00

Maths 6.15-7.15

April 19" Friday

Verbal 8.30 - 9.30

Verbal 9.45 - 10.45

Verbal 11.00 - 12.00

May 29" Wednesday

Non-Verbal 5.00 — 6.00

Non-Verbal 6.15 - 7.15

May 30" Thursday

Maths 8.30 - 9.30

Maths 9.45 - 10.45

May 30™ Thursday

English 11.00 - 12.00

English 12.15-1.15

May 30" Thursday

Maths 5.00 — 6.00

English 6.15-7.15

May 31" Friday

Verbal 8.30 - 9.30

Verbal 9.45 - 10.45

Verbal 11.00 - 12.00

July 24" Wednesday

Non-Verbal 5.00 — 6.00

Non-Verbal 6.15 —7.15

July 25" Thursday

Maths 8.30 - 9.30

Maths 9.45 - 10.45

July 25" Thursday

English 11.00 - 12.00

English 12.15-1.15

July 25" Thursday

English 5.00 - 6.00

Maths 6.15-7.15

July 26" Friday

Verbal 8.30-9.30

Verbal 9.45 - 10.45

Verbal 11.00 - 12.00

July 31* Wednesday

Non-Verbal 5.00 — 6.00

Non-Verbal 6.15 —7.15

August 1% Thursday

Maths 8.30 - 9.30

Maths 9.45 - 10.45

August 1% Thursday

English 11.00 - 12.00

English 12.15 - 1.15

August 1% Thursday

Maths 5.00 — 6.00

English 6.15-7.15

August 2™ Friday

Verbal 8.30 - 9.30

Verbal 9.45 - 10.45

Verbal 11.00 - 12.00




August 7" Wednesday

Non-Verbal 5.00 — 6.00

Non-Verbal 6.15 — 7.15

August gt Thursday

Maths 8.30 - 9.30

Maths 9.45 - 10.45

August g™ Thursday

English 11.00 - 12.00

English 12.15-1.15

August gt Thursday

English 5.00 — 6.00

Maths 6.15 -7.15

August 9™ Friday

Verbal 8.30 - 9.30

Verbal 9.45 - 10.45

Verbal 11.00 - 12.00

August 14" Wednesday

Non-Verbal 5.00 — 6.00

Non-Verbal 6.15 —7.15

August 15" Thursday

Maths 8.30 - 9.30

Maths 9.45 - 10.45

August 15" Thursday

English 11.00 - 12.00

English 12.15-1.15

August 15" Thursday

Maths 5.00 — 6.00

English 6.15-7.15

August 16" Friday

Verbal 8.30-9.30

Verbal 9.45 - 10.45

Verbal 11.00 - 12.00

August 16" Friday

Exam Technique 1.00 - 2.00

Exam Technique 2.15 - 3.15

August 21" Wednesday

Non-Verbal 5.00 — 6.00

Non-Verbal 6.15 - 7.15

August 22" Thursday

Maths 8.30 - 9.30

Maths 9.45 - 10.45

August 22" Thursday

English 11.00 - 12.00

English 12.15-1.15

August 22" Thursday

English 5.00 - 6.00

Maths 6.15-7.15

August 23" Friday

Verbal 8.30 - 9.30

Verbal 9.45 - 10.45

Verbal 11.00 - 12.00

August 28" Wednesday

Non-Verbal 5.00 — 6.00

Non-Verbal 6.15 — 7.15

August 29" Thursday

Maths 8.30 - 9.30

Maths 9.45 - 10.45

August 29" Thursday

English 11.00 - 12.00

English 12.15-1.15

August 29" Thursday

Maths 5.00 — 6.00

English 6.15-7.15

August 30" Friday

Verbal 8.30 - 9.30

Verbal 9.45 - 10.45

Verbal 11.00 - 12.00

August 30" Friday

Exam Technique 1.00 - 2.00




